
 Wellmitz I 929 -  Kolkwitzer SV I 889 -  VBSF Cottbus I 1112
 Mahlow, Frank 122 209 209 :  Kotzur, Werner 97 221 221 :  Matthiaschk, Reinhard 139 250 250

 Mienack, Nico 121 240 449 :  Berger, Wolfgang 97 187 408 :  Dr. Leyer, Frank 150 315 565

 Schohs, Enrico 131 250 699 :  Urban, Klaus 120 246 654 :  Zander, Andre 110 253 818

 Messerschmidt,Michael 101 230 929 :  Weber, Arvid 137 235 889 :  Bock, Hans-Joachim 138 294 1112

 Friedland I 1104 -  Lok Guben I 1100
 Gosemann, Heiko 138 277 277 :  Piasecki, Kai 149 303 303

 Grünberg, Dirk 137 280 557 :  Pettke, Glenn 130 247 550

 Zimmermann, Peer 147 283 840 :  Fischer, Klauspeter 134 270 820

 Radlow, Karsten 152 264 1104 :  Diedler, Olaf 146 280 1100

 Sachsendorf I 944 -  Neu Zauche I 1176
 Motz, Peter 129 231 231 :  Lehmann, Markus 163 310 310

 Kuberski, Torsten 107 221 452 :  Stephan, Heiko 151 270 580

 Kölling, Roman 136 260 712 :  Kaselow, Matthias 137 305 885

 Kornett, Uwe 156 232 944 :  Zschörneck, Andreas 154 291 1176

 VBSF Cottbus II 894 -  Jänschwalde I 877
 Spielberg, Siegfried 106 219 219 :  Dillan, Werner 89 193 193

 Oschmann, Gerhard 81 189 408 :  Wenzel, Diethmar 133 266 459

 Schmaler, Hans 116 233 641 :  Hobracht, Dietmar 110 191 650

 Roick, Daniel 127 253 894 :  Briesemann, Bernd 100 227 877

 Krausnick I 780 -  Lübben I 1060
 Scherz, Frank 102 205 205 :  Schiemenz, Kurt 140 264 264

 Lindt, Lars 108 174 379 :  Krüger, Uwe 120 240 504

 Jedro, Manfred 92 175 554 :  Mildner, Timo 128 253 757

 Lindt, Karl-Heinz 107 226 780 :  Stenzinger, Ronny 151 303 1060

 Gröditsch I 996 -  Cottbus Saspow I 999
 Lux, Uwe 86 217 217 :  Metan, Steffen 108 255 255

 Lux, Maurice 140 265 482 :  Matthieu, Nico 141 277 532

 Pfersich, Nico 134 265 747 :  Richter, Mike 132 249 781

 Baschin, Tobias 118 249 996 :  Kruse, Dierks 94 218 999

 Sachsendorf II 831 -  Lubolz I 961 -  Kieselwitz I 0
 Mikolajczak, Wolfgang 79 184 184 :  Kunze, Dietmar 111 224 224 :

 Hertrich, Hans 115 211 395 :  Hennig, Andree 119 264 488 :  abgesagt

 Tauber, Edmund 111 221 616 :  Richter, Frank 131 255 743 :

 Buder, Manfred 110 215 831 :  Richter, Manfred 116 218 961 :

 SV Werben I 936 -   Byhleguhre/Byhlen I 692 -  Tauer I 865
 Noack, Denny 84 194 194 :  During, Ralf 89 176 176 :  Senditzki, Philipp 101 216 216

 Herzog, Stefan 135 262 456 :  Galko, Sven 88 184 360 :  Huschka, Gernot 81 156 372

 Koalick, Dieter 123 230 686 :  Galko, Alexander 95 171 531 :  Schulz, Marcel 109 198 570

 Blasius, Ralf 125 250 936 :  Gubela, Walter 81 161 692 :  Matthes, Christian 139 295 865

 Lok Lübbenau II 878 -  Friedland II 1009 -  Leuthen/Kl.-Oßnig II 928
 Kosch, Reiner 97 187 187 :  Dannacker, Steve 130 272 272 :  Plocinniak, Maik 118 198 198

 Jahn, Bert 107 209 396 :  Gosemann, Heiko 140 276 548 :  Richter, Ralf 109 227 425

 Schliebner, Paul 99 222 618 :  Enders, Roland 109 230 778 :  Dürre, Rudolf 124 246 671

 Hornig, Olaf 132 260 878 :  Gorski, Conrad-Michel 102 231 1009 :  Schober, Marcel 120 257 928

Regionalpokal - Ost - 2016

1. Runde


